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Federagéo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

RACING | EVENTS

XVIII Copa S&o Paulo Light 2025 6a Etapa
F4 SPRINTER Kartodromo de Itu - SP 1,240 km
1o TREINO - F4 SPR 03/07/2025 09:20 . .... .

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:20:22

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
13 1:01.940 +6.664 9:36:01.934 14 55.968 +0.600 9:37:55.4
(99) DUDU PAGLIARO 14 57.986 +2.710 9:36:59.920 15 55.619 +0.251 9:38:51.0¢
1 56.762 +1.926 9:22:20.759 15 56.680 +1.404 9:37:56.600 16 55.586 +0.218 9:39:46.61
2 55.494 +0.658 9:23:16.253 16 56.322 +1.046 9:38:52.922
3 55.405 +0.569 9:24:11.658 17 56.082 +0.806 9:39:49.004 (30) PEDRO VEDROSSI
4 55.159 +0.323 9:25:06.817 1 57.492 +2.062 9:22:28.2°
5 54.950 +0.114 9:26:01.767 (86) GUILHERME BAILAO 2 1:43.608 +48.178 9:24:11.81
6 9:26:56.603 1 57.321 +1.982 9:22:20.663 3 57.016 +1.586 9:25:08.8:
7 55.371 +0.535 9:27:51.974 2 57.371 +2.032 9:23:18.034 4 57.471 +2.041 9:26:06.3(
8 2:43.198 +1:48.362 9:30:35.172 3 55.860 +0.521 9:24:13.894 5 55.869 +0.439 9:27:02.17
9 55.045 +0.209 9:31:30.217 4 56.171 +0.832 9:25:10.065 6 55.580 +0.150 9:27:57.7F
10 55.102 +0.266 9:32:25.319 5 56.642 +1.303 9:26:06.707 7 55.615 +0.185 9:28:53.37
1 54.975 +0.139 9:33:20.294 6 56.067 +0.728 9:27:02.774 8 55.457 +0.027 9:29:48.8:
12 55.407 +0.571 9:34:15.701 7 55.509 +0.170 9:27:58.283 Cl  55.430 | 9:30:44.2
8 56.054 +0.715 9:28:54.337 10 57.269 +1.839 9:31:41.52
(304) ARTHUR COELHO 9 56.194 +0.855 9:29:50.531 1" 2:30.917 +1:35.487 9:34:12.44
1 58.163 +3.025 9:22:32.313 10 9:30:45.870 12 55.924 +0.494 9:35:08.3¢
2 55.921 +0.783 9:23:28.234 " 56.250 +0.911 9:31:42.120 13 1:01.881 +6.451 9:36:10.24
3 55.672 +0.534 9:24:23.906 12 3:10.281 +2:14.942 9:34:52.401 14 1:45.272 +49.842 9:37:55.52
4 55.380 +0.242 9:25:19.286 15 55.698 +0.268 9:38:51.21
5 55.433 +0.295 9:26:14.719 (9) JOAO FORNARO 16 55.511 +0.081 9:39:46.7-
6 55.533 +0.395 9:27:10.252 1 57.353 +2.013 9:22:21.067
7 55.253 +0.115 9:28:05.505 2 56.108 +0.768 9:23:17.175 (6) VITOR FERRE
8 55.184 +0.046 9:29:00.689 3 55.845 +0.505 9:24:13.020 1 1:06.868 +11.365 9:24:12.11
9 55.325 +0.187 9:29:56.014 4 56.685 +1.345 9:25:09.705 2 56.849 +1.346 9:25:08.9¢
10 IEEER 9:30:51.152 5 56.312 +0.972 9:26:06.017 3 56.029 +0.526 9:26:04.9¢
1 55.213 +0.075 9:31:46.365 6 56.432 +1.092 9:27:02.449 4 55.794 +0.291 9:27:00.7¢
12 55.588 +0.450 9:32:41.953 7 55.671 +0.331 9:27:58.120 5 55.637 +0.134 9:27:56.4:
13 55.985 +0.847 9:33:37.938 8 55.876 +0.536 9:28:53.996 6 55.615 +0.112 9:28:52.07
14 4:24.281 +3:29.143 9:38:02.219 9 56.039 +0.699 9:29:50.035 [ 55503 | 9:29:47.54
15 57.415 +2.277 9:38:59.634 N 55340 | 9:30:45.375 8 55.567 +0.064 9:30:43.1¢
" 56.501 +1.161 9:31:41.876 9 3:29.250 +2:33.747 9:34:12.3¢
(777) MARCOS COSTA 12 1:04.895 +9.555 9:32:46.771 10 56.554 +1.051 9:35:08.91
1 56.535 +1.343 9:22:25.276 1 55.775 +0.272 9:36:04.6¢
2 55.784 +0.592 9:23:21.060 (20) GONGALO OLIVEIRA 12 55.726 +0.223 9:37:00.41
3 55.887 +0.695 9:24:16.947 1 56.836 +1.469 9:22:24.325 13 55.904 +0.401 9:37:56.3
4 55.997 +0.805 9:25:12.944 2 56.375 +1.008 9:23:20.700 14 57.095 +1.592 9:38:53.41
5 55.431 +0.239 9:26:08.375 3 56.491 +1.124 9:24:17.191 15 56.218 +0.715 9:39:49.67
6 55.232 +0.040 9:27:03.607 4 55.897 +0.530 9:25:13.088
7 55.510 +0.318 9:27:50.117 5 9:26:08.455 (19) ANNA LUIZA PIMPAQ
8 55.356 +0.164 9:28:54.473 6 55.439 +0.072 9:27:03.894 1 58.637 +3.080 9:22:21.4¢
9 55.851 +0.659 9:29:50.324 7 55.748 +0.381 9:27:59.642 2 56.817 +1.260 9:23:18.3(
10 55.383 +0.191 9:30:45.707 8 4:17.867 +3:22.500 9:32:17.509 3 56.261 +0.704 9:24:14 .5¢
1 55.942 +0.750 9:31:41.649 9 56.096 +0.729 9:33:13.605 4 56.625 +1.068 9:25:11.1¢
12 57.293 +2.101 9:32:38.942 10 57.044 +1.677 9:34:10.649 5 56.220 +0.663 9:26:07.41
13 1:33.967 +38.775 9:34:12.909 " 56.324 +0.957 9:35:06.973 6 56.066 +0.509 9:27:03.47
14 55.724 +0.532 9:35:08.633 12 55.777 +0.410 9:36:02.750 7 56.045 +0.488 9:27:59.52
15 55.594 +0.402 9:36:04.227 13 56.246 +0.879 9:36:58.996 8 55.758 +0.201 9:28:55.2¢
16 56.092 +0.900 9:37:00.319 14 56.203 +0.836 9:37:55.199 9 55.626 +0.069 9:29:50.9(
17 55.895 +0.703 9:37:56.214 15 55.659 +0.292 9:38:50.858 10 9:30:46.4¢
18 55.714 +0.522 9:38:51.928 16 55.593 +0.226 9:39:46.451 11 55.761 +0.204 9:31:42.22
19 IEEEZE 9:39:47.120 12 1:36.534 +40.977 9:33:18.7€
(18) LUIS LOPES
(47) GUILHERME BITTENCOURT 1 57.331 +1.963 9:22:30.257 (12) VICTOR ORTEGA
1 57.419 +2.143 9:22:21.362 2 1:03.778 +8.410 9:23:34.035 1 57.928 +2.138 9:22:34 .57
2 56.447 +1.171 9:23:17.809 3 55.842 +0.474 9:24:29.877 2 59.914 +4.124 9:23:34.44
3 55.815 +0.539 9:24:13.624 4 55.638 +0.270 9:25:25.515 3 56.429 +0.639 9:24:30.87
4 56.160 +0.884 9:25:09.784 5 56.099 +0.731 9:26:21.614 4 56.242 +0.452 9:25:27.12
5 56.445 +1.169 9:26:06.229 6 55.627 +0.259 9:27:17.241 5 56.280 +0.490 9:26:23.4(
6 55.771 +0.495 9:27:02.000 7 55.458 +0.090 9:28:12.699 6 56.111 +0.321 9:27:19.5°
7 55.724 +0.448 9:27:57.724 8 9:29:08.067 7 56.126 +0.336 9:28:15.6¢
8 56.355 +1.079 9:28:54.079 9 55.609 +0.241 9:30:03.676 8 56.116 +0.326 9:29:11.7¢
9 55.806 +0.530 9:29:49.885 10 55.618 +0.250 9:30:59.294 9 56.103 +0.313 9:30:07.8¢
10 9:30:45.161 1" 4:03.979 +3:08.611 9:35:03.273 10 4:52.748 +3:56.958 9:35:00.6(
1 56.208 +0.932 9:31:41.369 12 59.919 +4.551 9:36:03.192 1 1:04.615 +8.825 9:36:05.21
12 3:18.625 +2:23.349 9:34:59.994 13 56.251 +0.883 9:36:59.443 12 56.644 +0.854 9:37:01.8¢
Cronometragem Diretor de Prova Comissarios Orbits
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Federagéo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

RACING | EVENTS

XVIII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2025 6a Etapa

| F4 SPRINTER } Kartodromo de Itu - SP 1,240 km
1o TREINO - F4 SPR 03/07/2025 09:20 .
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:20:22

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of [
13 56.187 +0.397 9:37:58.050 3 1:02.377 +4.967 9:26:26.782
14 9:38:53.840 4 7:54.595 +6:57.185 9:34:21.377
15 56.086 +0.296 9:39:49.926 5 1:08.199 +10.789 9:35:29.576
6 1:09.172 +11.762 9:36:38.748
(66) GABRIEL GARCIA 7 1:06.153 +8.743 9:37:44.901
1 57.505 +1.691 9:22:30.013 8 58.133 +0.723 9:38:43.034
2 56.595 +0.781 9:23:26.608 9 58.111 +0.701 9:39:41.145
3 56.550 +0.736 9:24:23.158 10 9:40:38.555
4 56.546 +0.732 9:25:19.704
5 55.919 +0.105 9:26:15.623
6 56.370 +0.556 9:27:11.993
[ 55814 | 9:28:07.807
8 55.858 +0.044 9:29:03.665
9 56.056 +0.242 9:29:59.721
10 55.863 +0.049 9:30:55.584
1 55.883 +0.069 9:31:51.467
12 56.095 +0.281 9:32:47.562
13 56.221 +0.407 9:33:43.783
14 56.754 +0.940 9:34:40.537
15 56.264 +0.450 9:35:36.801
16 56.282 +0.468 9:36:33.083
17 56.152 +0.338 9:37:29.235
18 56.010 +0.196 9:38:25.245
19 56.539 +0.725 9:39:21.784
20 56.115 +0.301 9:40:17.899
(7) DIMY KALINOWSKI
1 1:02.303 +6.303 9:23:10.987
2 1:01.492 +5.492 9:24:12.479
3 1:00.676 +4.676 9:25:13.155
4 56.881 +0.881 9:26:10.036
5 56.821 +0.821 9:27:06.857
6 1:41.825 +45.825 9:28:48.682
7 57.741 +1.741 9:29:46.423
8 57.022 +1.022 9:30:43.445
9 57.611 +1.611 9:31:41.056
10 57.216 +1.216 9:32:38.272
1 1:32.477 +36.477 9:34:10.749
12 56.918 +0.918 9:35:07.667
13 56.429 +0.429 9:36:04.096
14 56.488 +0.488 9:37:00.584
15 56.282 +0.282 9:37:56.866
16 56.891 +0.891 9:38:53.757
17 56.000 9:39:49.757
(3) GABRIEL FANTOZZI
1 59.586 +3.278 9:22:33.350
2 1:38.762 +42.454 9:24:12.112
3 58.033 +1.725 9:25:10.145
4 56.989 +0.681 9:26:07.134
5 56.655 +0.347 9:27:03.789
6 56.510 +0.202 9:28:00.299
7 57.033 +0.725 9:28:57.332
8 2:49.598 +1:53.290 9:31:46.930
9 1:18.189 +21.881 9:33:05.119
10 58.026 +1.718 9:34:03.145
1 58.074 +1.766 9:35:01.219
12 1:01.277 +4.969 9:36:02.496
13 57.119 +0.811 9:36:59.615
14 9:37:55.923
15 56.619 +0.311 9:38:52.542
16 56.951 +0.643 9:39:49.493
(227) IGHOR RAMALHO
1 2:39.980 +1:42.570 9:24:12.331
2 1:12.074 +14.664 9:25:24.405
Cronometragem Diretor de Prova Comissarios Orbits
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